Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515

51874

Sales ID 54284711

COACHMEN SPIRIT
SBT2145RBX
SBS048015
5ZT2SBKB5SS5048015

USA

1 HOLMAN MOTORS

1 4387 ELICK LANE
BATAVIA, OH 45103

ptional Equipment Installed E

NORTHERN
MALT
SBT6953-1

SBT6666-2

60673
004
RVIA
DPU

NORTHERN SPIRIT
MALT DECOR

XTR CAMPING SIMPLIFIED PACKAGE

"TWICE COOL" DUAL DUCTED AIR CONDITIONING
SYSTEM, MOTION ACTIVATED FLOOR LIGHTS,
EXTERIOR DOG LEASH CLIP, MAX BED STORAGE,
BOTTLE OPENER, KIDS CONVENIENCE CENTER
(BUNK MODELS), MOTION ACTIVATED EXTERIOR
STORAGE LIGHT, 3/4" QUICK CONNECT
STABILIZER, JACK BIT, SINK COVER STORAGE

XTR CUSTOMER CONVENIENCE PACKAGE
ALUMINUM WHEELS, SOLID STEPS, SPARE TIRE
KIT, POWER AWNING W/ LED STRIP LIGHTS,
FRONT ROCK GUARD, TV AND RADIO ANTENNA
W/ BOOSTER, 200W SOLAR PANEL W/30A
CONTROL CHARGER,

AM/FM/ BLUE TOOTH STEREQ, NIGHT SHADES,
MICROWAVE, 3 BURNER COOKTOP W/ OVEN,
DOUBLE DOOR REFRIGERATOR, SKYLIGHT IN
BATH

STAR GAZER

15K AIR CONDITIONER
RVIA SEAL

DEALER PICKUP

1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

$0.00
$0.00
$1,450.00

$5,075.00

$1,442.75
$217.50
$0.00
$0.00

"] Suggested R

etail

$33,031.00

$8,185.25

$41.21825 |

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



