Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S4284711

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

COACHMEN SPIRIT

MODEL: SBT2145RBX

SBS048015

VIN NO.:

SERIAL NO.:

2145RBX ADDRES:

5ZT2SBKB5SS048015

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

HOLMAN MOTORS 4387 ELICK LANE BATAVIA, OH 45103

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer				
NORTHERN	NORTHERN SPIRIT	1.00	\$0.00	
MALT	MALT DECOR	1.00	\$0.00	
SBT6953-1	XTR CAMPING SIMPLIFIED PACKAGE "TWICE COOL" DUAL DUCTED AIR CONDITIONING SYSTEM, MOTION ACTIVATED FLOOR LIGHTS, EXTERIOR DOG LEASH CLIP, MAX BED STORAGE, BOTTLE OPENER, KIDS CONVENIENCE CENTER (BUNK MODELS), MOTION ACTIVATED EXTERIOR STORAGE LIGHT, 3/4" QUICK CONNECT STABILIZER, JACK BIT, SINK COVER STORAGE	1.00	\$1,450.00	
SBT6666-2	XTR CUSTOMER CONVENIENCE PACKAGE ALUMINUM WHEELS, SOLID STEPS, SPARE TIRE KIT, POWER AWNING W/ LED STRIP LIGHTS, FRONT ROCK GUARD, TV AND RADIO ANTENNA W/ BOOSTER, 200W SOLAR PANEL W/30A CONTROL CHARGER, AM/FM/ BLUE TOOTH STEREO, NIGHT SHADES, MICROWAVE, 3 BURNER COOKTOP W/ OVEN, DOUBLE DOOR REFRIGERATOR, SKYLIGHT IN BATH	1.00	\$5,075.00	
60673	STAR GAZER	1.00	\$1,442.75	
004	15K AIR CONDITIONER	1.00	\$217.50	
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00	
DPU	DEALER PICKUP	1.00	\$0.00	

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$33,031.00	\$8,185.25	\$41,216.25

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD